BCSWP43 - B&C HERITAGE LSL /WOMEN

BCSWP43 B&C HERITAGE LSL /WOMEN (I C2D

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

B Black B Biue chip

XS

10

65
45,5

] white

BC

BE INSPIRED

MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m?

Fine 100% cotton poplin with Easy Care finish

Soft feminine collar

Cross stitched mother-of-pear! effect buttons

2-button cuffs

a. Straight cuffs & thin square-shaped gauntlets

b. French cuff option

Darts at bustline & back panel for a feminine shape

Horizontal last buttonhole
Curved bottom hem

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

EoAe0X

S M L
10 10 10
66 67 68
48 50,5 53

XL

10

69
55,5

3XL
10
71

60,5
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